
SECTION 00942 • Change Order Form 
No.1 FINAL 

DATE OF ISSUANCE: 12/04/2018 EFFECTIVE DA TE:12/042018 

OWNER: Indian River County 
CONTRACTOR Blue Goose Construction, LLC 
Project: 1 st Street S.W. and 43rd Avenue Intersection Improvements 
OWNER's Project No. 1232 ENGINEER'S Bid No. 2016002 

You are directed to make the following changes in the Contract Documents: 

Reason for Change Order: 
The project is complete. This change order is to make final adjustments to bid line items in 
order to finalize the contract amount. 

Attachments: (List documents supporting change) 
Description of Itemized Changes 

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE: CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES 
Descriotion 
Original Contract Price 

Net decrease of this Change 
Order: 

Contract Price with all approved 
Change Orders: 

 


 




Amount Descriotion Time 
$2,190,962.55 Original Contract Time: (days) 

Substantial Completion: 180 
Final Completion: 210 

$9�,Q17.4� Net increase (decrease) this 
Change Order: (days) 

. .
Substantial Completion: 164 

Final Completion: 164 
$2,091,945.07 Contract Time with all approved 

Change Orders: (days) 
Substantial Completion: 344

Final Completion: 374

   

  
    

 


 






Change Order No. 1 FINAL 
00942 • 1 

F:\Public WorkslENGINEERING DIVISION PROJECTS\1232-1st St SW_ 43rd Ave lntersec lmprov\1-Admln\Agenda llems\FINAL CHANGE ORDER\Chang• Otdtr No. 1 
FINALdoc Rav. OS/01 

https://www.ircgov.com/


CHANGE ORDER NO. 1 - FINAL 

DESCRIPTION OF ITEMIZED CHANGES 

PROJECT NAME: 1ST STREET SW & 43RD AVENUE INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS 

PROJECT NO.: IRC-1232 BID NO. 2016002 

      



 

   

   

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

     
 

  
  

  
    



  

    

  

  

   

   

    

   

   

   

   

 

  

  

  

  

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

00310.1 
FIPubll�W(l(b\ENGl�EERINODMSIONPROJECTS\1232-1dstSW_4lrdA..,.lrdl!UOII\Pfovl.1-Ad,nn�endlltm'FINAI...CHANGEORDER-.RC.1232_0ESCITEMCHGS_201tll204 


	SECTION 00942 • Change Order Form
	CHANGE ORDER NO. 1 -FINAL
	DESCRIPTION OF ITEMIZED CHANGES PROJECT NAME: 1ST STREET SW & 43RD AVENUE INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS PROJECT NO.: IRC-1232 BID NO. 2016002



